
Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/26/2025-4/27/2025)

820. GSVRHA NOVDAA: Novice Dry All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 173 Shining In Diamonds Tammy Cruze Tammy Cruze13.00

2 189 Cockadoodlerue Cheryl Bellew Cheryl Bellew11.00

3 120 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz Laurie Salaiz9.00

4 105 Betcha One Tyme Morgan Varney Morgan Varney7.00

822. GSVRHA NDREIN: Novice Ranch Reining Dry Go: 1 - Shown: 4

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 173 Shining In Diamonds Tammy Cruze 67.00 Tammy Cruze4.00

2 105 Betcha One Tyme Morgan Varney 63.00 Morgan Varney3.00

3 120 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 60.00 Laurie Salaiz2.00

OP1 4 189 Cockadoodlerue Cheryl Bellew 63.00 Cheryl Bellew1.00

824. GSVRHA NDRR: Novice Ranch Riding Dry Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 173 Shining In Diamonds Tammy Cruze 76.50 Tammy Cruze4.00

2 120 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 73.50 Laurie Salaiz3.00

3 142 Bulleit Stephanie Davis 73.00 Stephanie Davis0.00

4 189 Cockadoodlerue Cheryl Bellew 73.00 Cheryl Bellew2.00

5 105 Betcha One Tyme Morgan Varney 72.00 Morgan Varney1.00

6 117 Charlies Painted Lady Charlotte Rice 66.00 Hannah Rice0.00

825. GSVRHA NDRT: Novice Ranch Trail Dry Go: 1 - Shown: 6

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 189 Cockadoodlerue Cheryl Bellew 73.00 Cheryl Bellew4.00

2 120 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 72.50 Laurie Salaiz3.00

3 142 Bulleit Stephanie Davis 71.50 Stephanie Davis0.00

4 173 Shining In Diamonds Tammy Cruze 68.50 Tammy Cruze2.00

5 117 Charlies Painted Lady Charlotte Rice 65.00 Hannah Rice0.00

6 105 Betcha One Tyme Morgan Varney 43.50 Morgan Varney1.00

827. GSVRHA NDRAIL: Novice Ranch Rail Dry Go: 1 - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 189 Cockadoodlerue Cheryl Bellew 17.00 Cheryl Bellew4.00

2 173 Shining In Diamonds Tammy Cruze 14.00 Tammy Cruze3.00

3 105 Betcha One Tyme Morgan Varney 10.00 Morgan Varney2.00

4 142 Bulleit Stephanie Davis 9.00 Stephanie Davis0.00

5 111 Cecilia Rebel Paula Taylor 7.00 Paula Taylor0.00

6 120 Cee Whiskey Smokem Laurie Salaiz 6.00 Laurie Salaiz1.00

7 117 Charlies Painted Lady Charlotte Rice 4.00 Hannah Rice0.00

860. GSVRHA OPENDA: Open Dry All Around Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 185 Rhetts Scooting Wood Kathy V Torres Linda Kelly4.00

862. GSVRHA ODREIN: Open Ranch Reining Dry Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 185 Rhetts Scooting Wood Kathy V Torres 71.00 Linda Kelly1.00

864. GSVRHA ODRR: Open Ranch Riding Dry Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 185 Rhetts Scooting Wood Kathy V Torres 75.00 Linda Kelly1.00



Show #915731: WAY OUT WEST SPRING CLASSIC (4/26/2025-4/27/2025)

865. GSVRHA ODRT: Open Ranch Trail Dry Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 185 Rhetts Scooting Wood Kathy V Torres 74.50 Linda Kelly1.00

867. GSVRHA ODRAIL: Open Dry Ranch Rail Go: 1 - Shown: 1

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 185 Rhetts Scooting Wood Kathy V Torres 999.00 Linda Kelly1.00


